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S1.No 

S 

Name of 
Scheme 

Construction 
of Rural roads 
Under MR 

Total: 

2. 

3 

i. 
Kind of Checks exercised: 

ii. 

iii. 
iv. 

V 

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule-150) 

Certified that I have satisfied my self that the conditions on which the grant-in-aid 
was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised 
the following checks to see that the money was utilized for the purpose for which it 
was sanctioned. 

i 

Form of Utilization Certificate up to April 2024 

Sanction 

No.&Date 
With Amount 

(In lace Rs.) 
New Maintenance 

Policy-2018 
MR (3054) 

BRRDA PATNA 

ii. 

FORM GFR 19-A 

Amount 
Received 

(In lace Rs.) 

4218.72951 

4218.72951 

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending 
Engineer. 

Particulars 

Certified that out of Rs. 4218.72951 

lakh of grants-in-aid sanctioned during 
the years 2018-24 In favor of EE,RWD 
works division Sasaram-2 a sum of Rs 
4218.72951 lakh has been utilized for 

the purpose of MR (3054) Schemes as 
given in the margin for which it was 
sanctioned and that the balance of Rs. 
0.00 lakh remaining unutilized at the 
end of the period under report. 

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ 
Superintending Engineer. 
Construction materials have been tested. 

Physical Progress achieved: 

Rural Works Department 
Works Div. Sasaram-2 

Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted 
by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer. 
All other caudal formalities have been observed. 

Construction of Road Works. 
Construction of CD works. 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Department 

Works Div. Sasaram-2 



RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Sasaram-? 

Divisional 

Accounts 

Officer, 

Gr. 
il. 

Works Division, Sasaram-2 Rural Works Department 

Executive Engineer 

2/01 

Bishunpur. Sukahara & 

Bad Tola 

Barad1h. Shrirampur, 

1 

Sasaram-Gorari 

Canal 

Bridge 

Via 

Dehrn 

State 

Highway 

to 

0301101012 

23-24 

31 Mar 2023 Lt-1971/Date 

5.900 

282.687 

191.62292 

46.96900 

|08.05.2024 

21.08.2023 
23-24 dt 

05/MBD/20 

3328 

25.00 

5.01% 

185.01789 185.01 789 

MR-N/ 

4.70583 

Bndge in Bikramganj From Jokharpur Canal Construction of Road 

2 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

SI no. 

No 
Package 

Name of Road 

Date 

Letter No & Approval (AA) Administrative 

Length (In 
km)| 

(In 

Lakh) 
Amount 

per MIS 
Project ID as 

(In Lakh) Renewal 
with Surface 

Initial 

Rectification 

mm/km) 

(in mm) 

(In Lakh) 
Maintenance 

Routine 5 Year 

Agreement 
as per 

No& Date AgreementCompletion 

Completion 

of 

|Actual Date 

(in IRI 

Value of 

Layer 
Bitumen 

Percentag Content in 

Date of 

(In Lakh) Amount Alloted 

Remarks 

Total 

Approval (AA) Administrative 

Agreement Amount 

(In Lakh) 

Thickness 

Bitumen Value of 

(In Lakh) as per MIS expenditure against work up-to-date Requisition 

(In Lakh) 
done 

Previous 

Name 

of 
Works 

Division:-

Sasaram-2 

Reqisition 

Format 

for 

Scheme 

Head-

MR(3054) 

under 

Bihar 

Rural 

Road 

Maintenance 

Policy-2018 

(Initial 

Rectification 

and 

Surface 

Renevwal) 

OFFICE OF EXECUTIVE 

ENGINEER, 

RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT, 

WORKS 

DIVISION, 

SASARAM-2 
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